Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Marsh - (860796) - Ellesmere Port SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:35.44
3:36.91
3:39.19
3:40.47
3:40.85
3:42.44
3:42.80
3:44.50
3:46.48
3:46.85
3:47.12
3:47.94
3:48.64
3:49.79
3:52.30
3:55.47

4:35.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:42.44
3:44.50
3:35.44
3:40.47
3:36.91

3:39.19
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Date

04/05/14
29/03/14
01/02/14
13/04/14
14/09/13
01/03/15
14/04/13
02/11/14
07/12/13
13/10/13
18/01/14
02/02/13
30/11/13
09/09/12
14/10/12
19/01/13

25/09/11

Date

01/03/15
02/11/14
04/05/14
13/04/14
29/03/14
01/02/14

Meet

Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

Peninsular Group Club Championships
Shrewsbury ASC Open Meet

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ
Holywell Valentine Meet

Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

City of Liverpool Tadpole Gala

Peninsular Championships Gala 1

Holywell Valentine Meet 2013

Peninsular Championships

Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015
Peninsular Group Club Championships
Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs

Venue

Wrexham
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Stoke on Trent
Everton
Stoke-on-Trent
Stoke on Trent
Birkenhead
Shrewsbury
Birkenhead
Holywell
Everton
Blackpool
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Holywell

Birkenhead

Venue

Stoke-on-Trent
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield

Knowsley
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Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
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Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
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Ellesmere Pt

Ellesmere Pt

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:47.12 148 F 18/01/14 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Ellesmere Pt 2
3:46.48 149 F 07/12/13 Shrewsbury ASC Open Meet Shrewsbury Ellesmere Pt 3
3:48.64 145 H 30/11/13 Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation Blackpool Ellesmere Pt 2
3:46.85 148 F 13/10/13 Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 3
3:40.85 161 H 14/09/13  City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala Everton Ellesmere Pt 3
3:42.80 156 H 14/04/13  City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Ellesmere Pt 3
3:47.94 146 H 02/02/13 Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs Everton Ellesmere Pt 2
3:55.47 132 F 19/01/13 Holywell Valentine Meet 2013 Holywell Ellesmere Pt 2
3:52.30 138 F 14/10/12 Peninsular Championships Gala 1 Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 3
3:49.79 142 H 09/09/12  City of Liverpool Tadpole Gala Liverpool Ellesmere Pt 3
4:35.88 82 F 25/09/11 Peninsular Championships Birkenhead Ellesmere Pt 4
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